FILED
2005 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION Jan 28, 2005 8:00 am

DOCUMENT # P04000141720 Secretary of State
1. Entity Name 01-28-2005 90025 048 ***158.75
R.J.S. ENTERPRISE, INC.
Principal Place of Business Mailing Addréss
13471 SW 288 TERR, 13471 SW 288 TERR. guUuUuUoIYY
MIAMI, FL 33032 MIAMI, FL 33032
e v IO WA O
Suite, Apt. #, otg. Suite, Apt. #, elc. 01252005 Chg-P CR2E034 (10/03)
City & State City & Stata‘ ' 4. FE! Number Applied For
2-0 \%ZJ‘] ébq L: Not Applicable
“p Country e Country 5. Certificate of Status Desired [ ?ggesq Addtona!
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Addi of New Regl 1 Agent
B Name
PEREZ, RUBEN
13471 SW 288 TERR, Sireet Addrass (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
MIAMI, FL 33032
City FL [ Zip Code

ﬁ posa of changing its registerad office or registared agent, or both, in the State of Florida. | am familigy with, and accept

o o

SIGNATURE.
&wma.gmduqmm.nameol ragisterad agent and fifle i appicable. NTE: Regiterad Agent Signature requirod whan neinsiating) ATE
e
FILE NOWIl! FEE IS $150.00 9. Election Campaign Financing $5.00 May Be
After May 1, 2005 Foe will ba $550.00 |  TustFundConuibuion. [} AddedtoFees | e e
0. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 11, ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
TME P [ pelete ME [ Change [ Aadition
NAME PEREZ, RUBEN JR. NAME
STREET ADDRESS | 13471 SW 288 TERR. STREET ADORESS
CITY-ST- 2P MIAMI, FL 33032 CITY-ST-2P
TME J pelere TILE O Cange [ Andition
NAME HAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADORESS
CITy-$1-2P CITY-~ST-2P
TME O pelets TME O Crange [ Addition
NAME . . . HAME .
STREET ADDRESS | - -~ STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2P CIVY-ST-2P .
TALE O pelete TME ‘ O Changs (] Addition
NAME : , NAME |
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS )
CrTY-ST-2P CITY-5T-7P . J
e [ pelete TMLE . [ Changs [ Addition
NAME | HAME
" STREET ADORESS STREET ADDRESS
GITY-5T-2P GiTY-5T-20
TITLE [ pelete TME O Change [ Aadition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS . STREET ADORESS
CITY-5T-21° - CITY-ST-DP

12. t hereby certify that the information suppilied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)i}, Florida Statutes. 1 further certify that the infermation.
indicated on this rapert or supplernental raport is trua and accurate and that my signatura shall have the same lsgal effect as if made under oath; that | am an officer or director
of the corporation or (wTeegiver or trustes empow| exacute this report as requirad by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if

changed, or on an attachmeNt with afyaddress, wit er like empowered.

SIGNATURE: _

3

o

RIGHATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFRDER SRrOIRECTOR




ATTACHMENT

JOLUES 44

F ipaoo! 5120
J.R.S. Enterprises, Inc.
—. . __13471.Southwest 288" Terrace
Miami, Florida 33032
(786) 357-6922 s

January 13, 2005

Annual Report:

Started Corporation:

Meetings Held:

Profit Gain:

Loans to Corporations (Initial Investment)

Corporation Expenses for 2004:

o m——— — . = e — e i ———————— .

October 2004
None

$0

$3749.45

$3749.45

i et e - — - — et = —



ATTACHMENT

Starting Balance:

Suppiies:_

Computer: Dell

Labtop: HP

Brother Laser Printer

Computer Cables, USB Cables
Paper Supplies Legal

Pens: Blue

Misc. Items (paper clips, folders, etc)
Fax Machine:

Printing: Business Flyers

Misec. (Handouts)

Corporation Fee:
Cellular Phone:

Monthly Phone Bill: METRO
QOctober:;

November:

December:

Office-Business Phone:-Connection
Monthly Bill;

October:

November:

December:

Notary Omission & Errors Insurance
Notary Stamp and Accessories:
National Notary Association Fee:
Notary State Fee:

MLS Fees:

Thumbprint Kit

Notary Embosser

Journal Notary

Business Trips:

Orlando, Florida with 2 clients
Orlando, Florida with 2 clients
Car Rental

Gas

Total Expenses:

$0

Ho00% BUd

$800.00
$800.00
$200.00
$ 20.00
$100.00
¥ 10.00
$200.00
$75.00
$200.00
$ 50.00

$ 87.50
$125.00

$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00

$100:00~— - - - —

$45.00
$45.00
$45.00

$ 24.00
$143.00
$ 45.00
$39.00
$400.00
$24.95
$26.95
$ 9.95

$150.00
$150.00
$ 35.00
$ 20.00

$3749.45

L %Pwooo/#nio



